Form PTO-1594 4-15-03 RF (Rev. 10/02)

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)

102421884

Tab settings	<b>Y Y Y</b>						
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: F	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.						
1. Name of conveying party(ies):  Pacific Century Bank, N.A.  (f/k/a California United Bank)  Individual(s) Association  General Partnership Limited Partnership  XX Corporation-State  Other  Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes XX No  3. Nature of conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name  XX Other_Release of security interest	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)  Name: Professional Media Service Corp. Internal Address:  Street Address: 19122 S. Vermont Avenue City: Gardena State: CA Zip: 90248  Individual(s) citizenship  Association  General Partnership  Limited Partnership  XX Corporation-State California  Other  If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)						
Execution Date: November 2, 1998	Additional name(s) & address( es) attached? Yes XX No						
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):  A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1,721,624; 2,217,518; 2,002,162; 1,801,244						
Additional number(s) at	tached Yes XX No						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:						
Name: Nicholas G. Mehler Internal Address: Latham & Watkins	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$115						
	Enclosed						
	xx Authorized to be charged to deposit account						
Street Address: 885 Third Avenue	8. Deposit account number:  50–1988						
City: New York State: NY Zip: 10022							
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9. Signature.	10 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10 ×						
Nicholag G. Mehler							
Name of Person Signing Signature Date							
total number of pages including cover sneet, attachments, and document:							
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:							

(4/16/2003 TDIAZ1

(1 FCab521 (2 FCa8522

40.00 CH 75.00 CH

00000041 501988

1721620m hissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

**TRADEMARK REEL: 002713 FRAME: 0325** 

## STATE OF CALIFORNIA

## UNIFORM COMMERCIAL CODE - FINANCING STATEMENT CHANGE - FORM UCC-2

1. Fil.: I	IO. OF ORIO. FINANCING STAT	TEMENT TOURS	O I A I EINEN I 15 presented for filing IA. Date of Filing of Grid, providing States	pursuant to the Californ	nia Uniform Commi	ercial Code.			
9533160237 11/20/95				IA. DATE OF ORIO, PINANCING STATEMENT 8/22/95		10. PLACE OF FILING DRIG, FINANCING STATEMENT Sacramento			
2. DEBTOR (List Name First - If An Individual)			<del></del>	2A. SOCIAL RECURITY OF PRIDERRY TAX NO.					
Professional Media Service, Corp.						95-3759342			
20. 1	2E MAILING ADORESS 19122 South Vermont Avenue				Gardena, CA		20. ZIP CODE		
3. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR (IF ANY) (LAST NAME FIRST - IF AN INDIVIDUAL)						144	90248		
TO MANING BY MESS									
Gir i, gir						SD. ZIP COOE			
A. RECURED PARTY  NAME: California United Bank, N.A.					4A, BOGIAL SECURITY NO, OR FEDERAL TAX NO.				
	Encino						OR BANKTRANSIT AND A.E.A. NO.		
	IALL-IS ADDRESS: 16030 Ventura Boulevard								
	TY, STATE, ZIP CODE Encino, CA 91436 ASSIGNEE OF SECURED PARTY					95-3657045			
NAVAE.						SA. SOCIAL SECURITY NO. OR FEDERAL TAX NO. OR BANK TRANSIT AND A.B.A. NO.			
	IG ADDRESS:						THE PROPERTY.		
6. A	TATE, ZIP CODE	CONTINUATION - The	original Financina Statement between						
	above is continued. If collateral is crops or timber, check here a insert description of real property on which growing or to be grown in item 7 below.								
Э		RELEASE - From the collateral described in the Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above, the Secured Party releases the collaboral described in them 7 below.							
¢			ecured Party certifies that the Secured in bearing the file number shows above	in ma countriol describe	din hem 7 halaw				
15	the Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above in the collateral described in item 7 below.  TERMINATION - The Secured Party certifies that the Secured Party no longer claims a security interest under the Financing Statement bearing the file number shown above.								
TĒ.		AMENDMENT - The F	hanoing Statement bearing the file num	ber shown above is amen	ded as set forth in its	em 7 below. (S	gnature of Debtor		
<del> </del>		required on all amends OTHER	nertus.)						
7.									
			•						
8 Debt	e <sub>i</sub> r		11/2/98	C 9. THIS SPAC	E FOR USE OF FILING	OFFICER (DATE,	TIME, FILING OFFICE)		
By:				[ <b>D</b> ] [E]					
Title:									
ļ	SeeWe Arrive S		now as California United Bank, N.A	1					
	Facase Contrary S	BILLE IN. P. JOHNSON	Flow as Chingman United Ballik, M.F.	2					
By: Alia Acob									
Titie.	4								
10	10 C TI IBN 000V TO								
"	Gohar Gohar			l°l					
NAME				[7]					
ı	DOMES 16030 Ventura Boulevard gry, STATE, Engino CA 91436								
	ZPF GOX: €								
				9					

TRADEMARK REEL: 002713 FRAME: 0326

**RECORDED: 04/15/2003**